
ITL505
Business 

Communication 
and Ethics

ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT OR TW TOT OR TW TOT PR TW TOT TW
MaxM 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 750
MinM 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20

 20202IT5002 MarksO 68 14 82 55 16 71 52 18 70 58 19 77 61 17 78 17 18 35 22 22 44 19 19 38 21 21 42 38 575
Grade O B O C O B C O B B O A A O A C B B O O O A A A O O O A

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 32 32 36 36 8 10 9 10 18 231

 20202IT5003 MarksO 67 14 81 65 16 81 52 18 70 71 18 89 63 19 82 18 20 38 21 21 42 20 21 41 19 20 39 38 601
Grade O B O O O O C O B O O O A O O B O A O O O O O O A O A A

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 40 32 40 40 9 10 10 9 18 248

 20202IT5004 MarksO 64 16 80 60 16 76 58 17 75 65 18 83 66 19 85 22 20 42 19 20 39 17 19 36 21 22 43 39 598
Grade O O O A O A B O A O O O O O O O O O A O A C A B O O O A

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 36 36 40 40 10 9 8 10 18 247

 20202IT5005 MarksO 64 15 79 59 15 74 55 18 73 61 18 79 60 19 79 21 23 44 21 22 43 21 22 43 20 23 43 42 599
Grade O A A B A B C O B A O A A O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 32 32 36 36 10 10 10 10 20 232

 20202IT5006 MarksO 65 15 80 68 17 85 59 18 77 65 18 83 66 19 85 19 20 39 21 21 42 19 20 39 22 22 44 43 617
Grade O A O O O O B O A O O O O O O A O A O O O A O A O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 40 36 40 40 9 10 9 10 20 254

 20202IT5007 MarksO 58 15 73 62 17 79 50 18 68 65 18 83 64 19 83 19 20 39 21 21 42 21 20 41 23 22 45 44 597
Grade B A B A O A C O C O O O O O O A O A O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 32 36 28 40 40 9 10 10 10 20 235

 20202IT5009 MarksO 66 15 81 56 16 72 54 18 72 62 18 80 61 19 80 18 18 36 22 22 44 20 19 39 18 18 36 44 584
Grade O A O B O B C O B A O O A O O B B B O O O O A A B B B O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 32 32 40 40 8 10 9 8 20 239

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

P

F
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10
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0 Entered by              Read by              Checked by              Exam Incharge              Principal
Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

M>=80

75>=M<80

70>=M<75

60>=M<70

50>=M<60

45>=M<50

40>=M<45

M<40

Credit GP Date: 23-02-2021
Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

Grade

O

A

B

C

D

E

/ BADGUJAR ANUJA VITTHAL

9.77 P

/ BHAMBLE KETKI RAVINDRA

9.04 P

BOGA HARSHAL NAGARJUNA

9.19 P

P

/ AMALKHAN SABRINA ABDUL 
KHALIC

9.54 P

AMBRE ATHARVA ANKUSH

9.5 P

ANAM JIGAR ASHWIN

8.92 P

ITL503
OLAP Lab

ITL504
IOT (Mini Project) Lab

CHAVAN AKSHAY VISHNU VIJAYA

8.88

IT5014
E-Commerce & E-

Business

ITL501
Internet 

Programming Lab

Centre:689, KCE

Result Sheet for T.E. Information Technology (ECOM), Semester V, (CBCS), R-16, Regular Examination conducted during 7th to 20th  January, 2021 

K.C.College of Engineering & Management Studies & Research Thane(East)
Mith Bunder Road, Near Sadguru Garden, Tel.: 25327100 / 6062 / 6065 / 6088

Courses →
ITC503

Advanced Data 
Management 

Technology

ITC504
Cryptography & 

Network Security

ITC501
Microcontroller and 

Embedded 
Progamming

ITC502
Internet 

Programming

ITL502
Security Lab

Seat No / Name of Student ↓

TO
TA

L

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT



 20202IT5011 MarksO 64 14 78 56 16 72 56 18 74 64 18 82 55 17 72 22 14 36 20 19 39 18 19 37 19 19 38 42 570
Grade O B A B O B B O B O O O C O B O D B O A A B A B A A A O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 32 32 40 32 8 9 8 9 20 226

 20202IT5013 MarksO 66 15 81 61 15 76 50 18 68 59 18 77 63 19 82 21 24 45 21 21 42 19 22 41 20 22 42 44 598
Grade O A O A A A C O C B O A A O O O O O O O O A O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 36 28 36 40 10 10 10 10 20 240

 20202IT5015 MarksO 52 14 66 48 13 61 38 16 54 51 17 68 46 15 61 17 16 33 19 20 39 18 17 35 16 17 33 41 491
Grade C B C C C C E O D C O C D A C C C C A O A B C B C C C O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 28 28 24 28 28 7 9 8 7 20 187

 20202IT5017 MarksO 66 15 81 58 16 74 56 18 74 68 19 87 64 19 83 22 20 42 22 22 44 22 22 44 23 23 46 42 617
Grade O A O B O B B O B O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 32 32 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 244

 20202IT5018 MarksO 59 16 75 56 16 72 53 17 70 63 19 82 65 19 84 18 16 34 22 22 44 18 20 38 18 20 38 44 581
Grade B O A B O B C O B A O O O O O B C C O O O B O A B O A O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 32 32 40 40 7 10 9 9 20 235

 20202IT5020 MarksO 68 15 83 71 16 87 65 18 83 74 19 93 69 19 88 18 18 36 22 22 44 19 19 38 19 19 38 43 633
Grade O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O B B B O O O A A A A A A O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 40 40 40 40 8 10 9 9 20 256

 20202IT5021 MarksO 68 16 84 62 16 78 61 19 80 70 19 89 66 19 85 20 24 44 22 22 44 21 22 43 19 21 40 46 633
Grade O O O A O A A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O A O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 36 40 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 256

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

C

D

E

P

F

Page 2 of 12

10

9
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0 Entered by              Read by              Checked by              Exam Incharge              Principal

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

M>=80

75>=M<80

70>=M<75

60>=M<70

50>=M<60

45>=M<50

40>=M<45

M<40

/ GHARAT KARTIKI VIPIN

9.85 P

Credit GP Date: 23-02-2021
Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Grade

O

A

B

DOSHI JINESH DEEPAK

9.38 P

DUBEY ANKIT VINAY

9.04 P

GAWDE KAUSTUBH NATH

9.85 P

SAWANT CHINMAY VISHNU

8.69 P

/ DESAI HETVI MILIND

9.23 P

DHANJAL JAGDISH SINGH

7.19 P



 20202IT5022 MarksO 67 14 81 55 16 71 53 18 71 64 18 82 63 19 82 22 23 45 21 21 42 20 21 41 23 23 46 44 605
Grade O B O C O B C O B O O O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 32 32 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 244

 20202IT5023 MarksO 67 16 83 56 18 74 64 19 83 64 19 83 60 20 80 22 23 45 21 21 42 20 22 42 20 22 42 40 614
Grade O O O B O B O O O O O O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 32 40 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 252

 20202IT5024 MarksO 57 16 73 51 17 68 50 18 68 63 19 82 58 19 77 20 22 42 21 21 42 21 20 41 20 20 40 40 573
Grade B O B C O C C O C A O O B O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 32 28 28 40 36 10 10 10 10 20 224

 20202IT5025 MarksO 65 14 79 54 17 71 56 18 74 67 19 86 71 19 90 22 18 40 22 22 44 22 20 42 20 20 40 43 609
Grade O B A C O B B O B O O O O O O O B O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 32 32 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 240

 20202IT5026 MarksO 68 15 83 69 17 86 62 19 81 73 19 92 68 19 87 20 24 44 21 21 42 23 21 44 19 20 39 44 642
Grade O A O O O O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O A O A O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 40 40 40 40 10 10 10 9 20 259

 20202IT5027 MarksO 66 14 80 55 16 71 55 17 72 69 18 87 64 18 82 22 23 45 21 21 42 23 22 45 22 23 45 42 611
Grade O B O C O B C O B O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 32 32 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 244

 20202IT5029 MarksO 61 15 76 63 15 78 57 17 74 65 19 84 64 19 83 18 18 36 22 22 44 18 20 38 20 20 40 42 595
Grade A A A A A A B O B O O O O O O B B B O O O B O A O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 36 32 40 40 8 10 9 10 20 241

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

C

D

E

P

F

Page 3 of 12

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

0 Entered by              Read by              Checked by              Exam Incharge              Principal

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

M>=80

75>=M<80

70>=M<75

60>=M<70

50>=M<60

45>=M<50

40>=M<45

M<40

JAVKAR SUMIT ANKUSH

9.27 P

Credit GP Date: 23-02-2021
Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Grade

O

A

B

JADHAV SHUBHAM RAJESH

9.23 P

JAIN PAYAL ASHOK

9.96 P

JAISWAL MANAV AVDESH

9.38 P

GOHIL CHINTAN MAHESH

9.38 P

GUNJAL BHUSHAN ANANTA

9.69 P

JADHAV SAMEER SANTOSH

8.62 P



 20202IT5030 MarksO 54 16 70 50 16 66 47 18 65 56 18 74 58 16 74 20 20 40 19 20 39 18 18 36 20 21 41 46 551
Grade C O B C O C D O C B O B B O B O O O A O A B B B O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 32 28 28 32 32 10 9 8 10 20 209

 20202IT5031 MarksO 63 16 79 50 16 66 63 19 82 67 19 86 61 19 80 20 22 42 21 21 42 21 21 42 21 23 44 45 608
Grade A O A C O C A O O O O O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 28 40 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 244

 20202IT5032 MarksO 63 15 78 64 17 81 56 18 74 69 18 87 64 18 82 22 22 44 21 21 42 20 20 40 20 21 41 44 613
Grade A A A O O O B O B O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 40 32 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 248

 20202IT5033 MarksO 66 16 82 55 18 73 66 18 84 64 18 82 63 20 83 22 23 45 20 19 39 23 23 46 20 21 41 41 616
Grade O O O C O B O O O O O O A O O O O O O A A O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 32 40 40 40 10 9 10 10 20 251

 20202IT5034 MarksO 73 16 89 66 16 82 53 19 72 72 19 91 66 19 85 18 23 41 22 22 44 23 23 46 23 24 47 42 639
Grade O O O O O O C O B O O O O O O B O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 40 32 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 252

 20202IT5035 MarksO 57 16 73 54 17 71 55 18 73 71 19 90 61 20 81 22 20 42 21 21 42 20 22 42 21 22 43 44 601
Grade B O B C O B C O B O O O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 32 32 32 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 236

 20202IT5036 MarksO 68 16 84 58 17 75 61 18 79 70 19 89 63 20 83 23 22 45 21 21 42 21 22 43 22 23 45 43 628
Grade O O O B O A A O A O O O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 36 36 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 252

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

C

D

E

P

F

Page 4 of 12

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

0 Entered by              Read by              Checked by              Exam Incharge              Principal

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

M>=80

75>=M<80

70>=M<75

60>=M<70

50>=M<60

45>=M<50

40>=M<45

M<40

MHASHELKAR SHUBHAM 
LAXMIKANT

9.69 P

Credit GP Date: 23-02-2021
Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Grade

O

A

B

/ KESARKAR MANASI PANDHARI

9.65 P

KOTIAN MAYUR YESHWANT

9.69 P

/ MANRAL HEMANGI ANAND 
SINGH

9.08 P

JHA HARISH MADHAV

8.04 P

JOSHI ANISH PRAVIN

9.38 P

JOSHI TEJAS MANISH

9.54 P



 20202IT5037 MarksO 70 15 85 56 15 71 53 18 71 68 18 86 66 18 84 22 22 44 20 19 39 23 23 46 23 23 46 43 615
Grade O A O B A B C O B O O O O O O O O O O A A O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 32 32 40 40 10 9 10 10 20 243

 20202IT5038 MarksO 61 15 76 53 15 68 59 17 76 65 18 83 68 18 86 20 22 42 20 19 39 18 20 38 20 20 40 43 591
Grade A A A C A C B O A O O O O O O O O O O A A B O A O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 28 36 40 40 10 9 9 10 20 238

 20202IT5039 MarksO 61 16 77 60 17 77 54 18 72 67 19 86 60 20 80 22 23 45 21 21 42 19 22 41 25 25 50 40 610
Grade A O A A O A C O B O O O A O O O O O O O O A O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 36 32 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 244

 20202IT5041 MarksO 60 16 76 55 17 72 62 19 81 68 19 87 62 20 82 22 23 45 21 21 42 21 23 44 23 23 46 43 618
Grade A O A C O B A O O O O O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 32 40 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 248

 20202IT5042 MarksO 74 16 90 66 16 82 63 18 81 62 18 80 68 19 87 21 22 43 21 21 42 21 20 41 21 20 41 42 629
Grade O O O O O O A O O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 40 40 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 260

 20202IT5043 MarksO 66 16 82 51 17 68 58 18 76 71 19 90 58 19 77 23 22 45 22 22 44 20 22 42 20 21 41 42 607
Grade O O O C O C B O A O O O B O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 28 36 40 36 10 10 10 10 20 240

 20202IT5045 MarksO 66 16 82 57 16 73 46 18 64 58 19 77 66 19 85 18 22 40 22 22 44 21 22 43 23 23 46 43 597
Grade O O O B O B D O C B O A O O O B O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 32 28 36 40 10 10 10 10 20 236

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

C

D

E

P

F

Page 5 of 12

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

0 Entered by              Read by              Checked by              Exam Incharge              Principal

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

M>=80

75>=M<80

70>=M<75

60>=M<70

50>=M<60

45>=M<50

40>=M<45

M<40

PATEL RUPAK JAGDISH

9.08 P

Credit GP Date: 23-02-2021
Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Grade

O

A

B

/ NAYAK AMRUTHA ANANTH

9.54 P

/ PANDEY SEJAL CHETAN

10 P

/ PANESAR HARKEERAT SINGH

9.23 P

MIRANI PREM DINESH

9.35 P

MOMIN FARHAN IRFAN

9.15 P

MORE OMKAR SANJAY

9.38 P



 20202IT5046 MarksO 64E 13E 77 55E 15E 70 53E 17E 70 70E 16E 86 62E 18E 80 Ab 12E 12 20E 19E 39 18E 18E 36 Ab 10E 10 41E 521
Grade O C A C A B C O B O O O A O O F E F O A A B B B F P F O

C 4 4 4 4 4 0 1 1 0 2 24
GP*C 36 32 32 40 40 0 9 8 0 20 217

 20202IT5047 MarksO 68 17 85 49 14 63 57 18 75 59 19 78 63 17 80 22 18 40 22 22 44 21 20 41 21 21 42 40 588
Grade O O O C B C B O A B O A A O O O B O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 28 36 36 40 10 10 10 10 20 240

 20202IT5048 MarksO 63 16 79 61 18 79 61 18 79 68 18 86 55 20 75 19 19 38 20 19 39 22 22 44 21 22 43 41 603
Grade A O A A O A A O A O O O C O A A A A O A A O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 36 36 40 36 9 9 10 10 20 242

 20202IT5050 MarksO 64 16 80 63 16 79 58 18 76 65 19 84 66 19 85 16 18 34 21 21 42 19 21 40 20 21 41 44 605
Grade O O O A O A B O A O O O O O O C B C O O O A O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 36 36 40 40 7 10 10 10 20 249

 20202IT5051 MarksO 62 15 77 62 16 78 54 17 71 66 18 84 59 17 76 18 18 36 21 21 42 18 20 38 20 20 40 44 586
Grade A A A A O A C O B O O O B O A B B B O O O B O A O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 36 32 40 36 8 10 9 10 20 237

 20202IT5052 MarksO 61E Ab 61 48E Ab 48 55E Ab 55 59E 59 63E Ab 63 Ab 10E 10 Ab 10E 10 Ab 10E 10 Ab 10E 10 20E 346
Grade A F F C F F C F F B F A F F F P F F P F F P F F P F P

C 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
GP*C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

 20202IT5054 MarksO 67 15 82 58 16 74 68 19 87 71 19 90 69 19 88 20 23 43 21 21 42 20 23 43 20 23 43 42 634
Grade O A O B O B O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 32 40 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 252

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

C

D

E

P

F

Page 6 of 12

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

0 Entered by              Read by              Checked by              Exam Incharge              Principal

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

M>=80

75>=M<80

70>=M<75

60>=M<70

50>=M<60

45>=M<50

40>=M<45

M<40

SANAS AABOLI ANIL

9.69 P

Credit GP Date: 23-02-2021
Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Grade

O

A

B

RADYE SAHIL EKNATH

9.58 P

SAKPAL AKSHAY BALKRISHNA

9.12 P

SALGAONKAR AMIT VITHAL

- F

PATIL KRUSHNA PRADIP

- F

PATIL PRATHAMESH KALLAPA

9.23 P

PEDNEKAR NINAD BHUSHAN

9.31 P



 20202IT5056 MarksO 58 13 71 54 16 70 57 17 74 62 18 80 62 19 81 23 20 43 20 19 39 19 22 41 23 23 46 41 586
Grade B C B C O B B O B A O O A O O O O O O A A A O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 32 32 32 40 40 10 9 10 10 20 235

 20202IT5057 MarksO 67 16 83 62 16 78 66 18 84 71 18 89 67 19 86 22 20 42 20 19 39 20 20 40 22 23 45 44 630
Grade O O O A O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O A A O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 36 40 40 40 10 9 10 10 20 255

 20202IT5058 MarksO 68 14 82 60 15 75 62 18 80 65 19 84 60 19 79 19 18 37 22 20 42 19 18 37 17 18 35 41 592
Grade O B O A A A A O O O O O A O A A B B O O O A B B C B B O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 36 40 40 36 8 10 8 8 20 246

 20202IT5059 MarksO 67 16 83 63 17 80 57 18 75 68 19 87 66 19 85 19 18 37 22 22 44 21 19 40 18 19 37 41 609
Grade O O O A O O B O A O O O O O O A B B O O O O A O B A B O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 40 36 40 40 8 10 10 8 20 252

 20202IT5060 MarksO 60 15 75 57 17 74 55 18 73 63 18 81 60 19 79 21 22 43 21 21 42 20 21 41 23 23 46 44 598
Grade A A A B O B C O B A O O A O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 32 32 40 36 10 10 10 10 20 236

 20202IT5061 MarksO 59 16 75 50 17 67 57 18 75 65 19 84 65 20 85 20 22 42 21 21 42 21 21 42 22 23 45 43 600
Grade B O A C O C B O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 28 36 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 240

 20202IT5062 MarksO 73 16 89 58 18 76 61 19 80 65 19 84 67 20 87 22 22 44 21 21 42 22 21 43 22 23 45 41 631
Grade O O O B O A A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 36 40 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 256

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

C

D

E

P

F

Page 7 of 12

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

0 Entered by              Read by              Checked by              Exam Incharge              Principal

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

M>=80

75>=M<80

70>=M<75

60>=M<70

50>=M<60

45>=M<50

40>=M<45

M<40

/ SHIRODKAR MRUDUL JAYANT

9.85 P

Credit GP Date: 23-02-2021
Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Grade

O

A

B

SHET BHARGAV DATTATRAY

9.69 P

SHETTY PRANAY SUKUMAR

9.08 P

/ SHINDE RASHI SANTOSH

9.23 P

/ SHAIKH ARSHIYA MASOOD

9.04 P

SHAIKH MISBA MOHAMMED ALI

9.81 P

SHELKE OMKAR ANIL

9.46 P



 20202IT5063 MarksO 52 13 65 54 15 69 45 18 63 57 17 74 58 18 76 17 18 35 20 19 39 21 21 42 21 21 42 43 548
Grade C C C C A C D O C B O B B O A C B B O A A O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 28 28 28 32 36 8 9 10 10 20 209

 20202IT5064 MarksO 65 16 81 56 16 72 56 18 74 66 18 84 60 19 79 21 20 41 21 21 42 21 20 41 22 23 45 44 603
Grade O O O B O B B O B O O O A O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 32 32 40 36 10 10 10 10 20 240

 20202IT5066 MarksO 69 16 85 62 17 79 61 19 80 74 19 93 68 20 88 23 24 47 21 21 42 21 21 42 22 23 45 41 642
Grade O O O A O A A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 36 40 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 256

 20202IT5067 MarksO 62 15 77 58 16 74 59 17 76 65 19 84 64 19 83 18 18 36 21 21 42 19 20 39 20 20 40 38 589
Grade A A A B O B B O A O O O O O O B B B O O O A O A O O O A

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 32 36 40 40 8 10 9 10 18 239

 20202IT5068 MarksO 69 16 85 55 17 72 54 19 73 71 19 90 68 20 88 22 20 42 21 21 42 18 21 39 20 21 41 42 614
Grade O O O C O B C O B O O O O O O O O O O O O B O A O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 32 32 40 40 10 10 9 10 20 243

 20202IT5072 MarksO 59 16 75 53 15 68 45 19 64 66 19 85 54 19 73 17 18 35 22 22 44 20 18 38 18 18 36 41 559
Grade B O A C A C D O C O O O C O B C B B O O O O B A B B B O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 28 28 40 32 8 10 9 8 20 219

 20202IT5073 MarksO 61 15 76 51 15 66 63 18 81 66 19 85 65 19 84 19 23 42 22 22 44 19 22 41 21 22 43 41 603
Grade A A A C A C A O O O O O O O O A O O O O O A O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 28 40 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 244

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

C

D

E

P

F

Page 8 of 12

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

0 Entered by              Read by              Checked by              Exam Incharge              Principal

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

M>=80

75>=M<80

70>=M<75

60>=M<70

50>=M<60

45>=M<50

40>=M<45

M<40

/ YADAV KANCHAN RAMBHAJAN 
SANDHYA

9.38 P

Credit GP Date: 23-02-2021
Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Grade

O

A

B

OJHA SAURABH PRAMODKUMAR

9.19 P

TALEKAR DURVESH SAINATH

9.35 P

VISHWAKARMA PRATIK DEEPAK

8.42 P

SOMAL SHRIKANT VENKATESH

8.04 P

SINGH ABHISHEK PRAMOD

9.23 P

/ SONAWANE BHAVANA RAMESH

9.85 P



 20202IT5074 MarksO 59 16 75 48 14 62 48 18 66 55 19 74 56 19 75 17 18 35 22 22 44 18 19 37 20 20 40 42 550
Grade B O A C B C C O C C O B B O A C B B O O O B A B O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 28 28 32 36 8 10 8 10 20 216

 20202IT5075 MarksO 55 15 70 46 16 62 47 17 64 66 18 84 57 17 74 18 18 36 19 18 37 18 18 36 22 20 42 45 550
Grade C A B D O C D O C O O O B O B B B B A B B B B B O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 32 28 28 40 32 8 8 8 10 20 214

 20202IT5076 MarksO 65 14 79 54 16 70 47 18 65 54 18 72 60 18 78 19 18 37 20 19 39 20 21 41 20 21 41 38 560
Grade O B A C O B D O C C O B A O A A B B O A A O O O O O O A

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 36 32 28 32 36 8 9 10 10 18 219

 20202IT5077 MarksO 65 15 80 62 15 77 59 17 76 65 19 84 58 17 75 17 15 32 22 23 45 20 20 40 20 20 40 40 589
Grade O A O A A A B O A O O O B O A C C C O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 40 36 36 40 36 7 10 10 10 20 245

20202IT5001 MarksO 58 16 74 61 17 78 60 19 79 66 19 85 63 20 83 22 24 46 22 21 43 23 24 47 21 22 43 47 625
Grade B O B A O A A O A O O O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 2 26
GP*C 32 36 36 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 244

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

O

A

B

C

D

E

P

F

Page 9 of 12

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

0 Entered by              Read by              Checked by              Exam Incharge              Principal

Grade

Grade Point

C*GP

Sum of Credits

Sum of CGPs

∑CGP/∑C

Null & Void

Absent

% Marks

M>=80

75>=M<80

70>=M<75

60>=M<70

50>=M<60

45>=M<50

40>=M<45

M<40

/ SHAPUR VAISHNAVI VIJAY

9.42 P

ACHAREKAR NISHANT SURESH

9.38 P

Credit GP Date: 23-02-2021Grade

/ YASHWANTRAO SHRUTIK 
JAGDISH

8.31 P

PAWAR PIYUSH VINOD

8.23 P

TIWARI VAIBHAV ANIL

8.42 P



ITL505
Business 

Communication 
and Ethics

ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR TW TOT OR TW TOT OR TW TOT PR TW TOT ESE IA TOT TW
MaxM 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 80 20 100 50 750
MinM 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 32 8 40 20

 20202IT5010 MarksO 60 16 76 60 18 78 60 19 79 61 19 80 22 24 46 22 22 44 18 20 38 20 20 40 54 18 72 42 595
Grade A O A A O A A O A A O O O O O O O O B O A O O O C O B O

C 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 2 26
GP*C 36 36 36 40 10 10 9 10 32 20 239

 20202IT5012 MarksO 61 15 76 50 15 65 47 18 65 66 19 85 22 24 46 22 23 45 19 23 42 23 23 46 62 20 82 43 595
Grade A A A C A C D O C O O O O O O O O O A O O O O O A O O O

C 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 2 26
GP*C 36 28 28 40 10 10 10 10 40 20 232

 20202IT5014 MarksO 67 16 83 56 16 72 55 18 73 65 18 83 21 22 43 21 21 42 19 22 41 23 23 46 61 20 81 42 606
Grade O O O B O B C O B O O O O O O O O O A O O O O O A O O O

C 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 2 26
GP*C 40 32 32 40 10 10 10 10 40 20 244

 20202IT5016 MarksO 62 15 77 62 16 78 36 18 54 65 19 84 22 24 46 22 22 44 22 20 42 21 20 41 58 20 78 40 584
Grade A A A A O A E O D O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O B O A O

C 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 2 26
GP*C 36 36 24 40 10 10 10 10 36 20 232

 20202IT5019 MarksO 69 15 84 54 15 69 49 18 67 55 19 74 22 23 45 22 22 44 20 22 42 23 23 46 64 20 84 39 594
Grade O A O C A C C O C C O B O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O A

C 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 2 26
GP*C 40 28 28 32 10 10 10 10 40 18 226

 20202IT5028 MarksO 67 13 80 54 12 66 46 16 62 61 19 80 18 22 40 23 23 46 19 21 40 21 22 43 64 20 84 41 582
Grade O C O C C C D O C A O O B O O O O O A O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 2 26
GP*C 40 28 28 40 10 10 10 10 40 20 236

 20202IT5040 MarksO 70 16 86 67 18 85 60 19 79 64 19 83 22 24 46 22 22 44 20 23 43 24 24 48 67 20 87 42 643
Grade O O O O O O A O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 2 26
GP*C 40 40 36 40 10 10 10 10 40 20 256

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

K.C.College of Engineering & Management Studies & Research Thane(East)
Mith Bunder Road, Near Sadguru Garden, Tel.: 25327100 / 6062 / 6065 / 6088

Centre:689, KCE

ITDLO11

TO
TA

L

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Result Sheet for T.E. Information Technology (ADSA), (Semester V), CBCS ,R-16, Regular Examination conducted during 7th to 20th  January, 2021 

Courses →

ITC501 ITC502 ITC503 ITC504 ITL501 ITL502 ITL503 ITL504
OLAP Lab IOT (Mini Project) 

Lab
Advanced Data 

Structures & Analysis of 
Algorithms

Seat No / Name of Student ↓

/ CHAVAN DHANASHREE 
RAJENDRA

8.92 P

/ DALVI SHRUTI RAMCHANDRA

P

/ MORE SHRUTI SHRINIVAS

9.19 P

Microcontroller and 
Embedded 

Progamming

Internet 
Programming

Advanced Data 
Management 

Technology

Cryptography & 
Network Security

Internet Programming 
Lab

Security Lab

9.38 P

8.69 P

/ DUTARGI NAYANA VITTHAL

9.08 P

/ GANGURDE JANHAVI VINAYAK

/ DESHMUKH ABHILASHA 
BHARAT

8.92 P

/ DINDE KOMAL VIJAYKUMAR

Grade M>=80 O 10

Grade Point 75>=M<80 A 9

9.85

Credit % Marks Grade GP Date: 23-02-2021

Sum of CGPs 50>=M<60 D 6

∑CGP/∑C 45>=M<50 E 5

C*GP 70>=M<75 B 8

Sum of Credits 60>=M<70 C 7

Entered by              Read by              Checked by              Exam Incharge              Principal
Page 10 of 12

Null & Void 40>=M<45 P 4

Absent M<40 F 0



 20202IT5044 MarksO 60 14 74 51 13 64 49 18 67 66 17 83 17 16 33 21 21 42 20 19 39 20 20 40 66 18 84 39 565
Grade A B B C C C C O C O O O C C C O O O O A A O O O O O O A

C 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 2 26
GP*C 32 28 28 40 7 10 9 10 40 18 222

 20202IT5049 MarksO 67 17 84 70 16 86 63 19 82 67 19 86 20 19 39 21 22 43 22 23 45 24 24 48 68 20 88 41 642
Grade O O O O O O A O O O O O O A A O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 2 26
GP*C 40 40 40 40 9 10 10 10 40 20 259

 20202IT5053 MarksO 65 17 82 59 18 77 56 19 75 64 18 82 21 19 40 22 23 45 20 23 43 23 23 46 64 20 84 39 613
Grade O O O B O A B O A O O O O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O A

C 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 2 26
GP*C 40 36 36 40 10 10 10 10 40 18 250

 20202IT5055 MarksO 54 16 70 58 16 74 51 19 70 67 19 86 22 23 45 21 21 42 19 22 41 22 22 44 52 19 71 40 583
Grade C O B B O B C O B O O O O O O O O O A O O O O O C O B O

C 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 2 26
GP*C 32 32 32 40 10 10 10 10 32 20 228

 20202IT5065 MarksO 70 15 85 64 17 81 63 18 81 68 19 87 21 22 43 22 22 44 22 21 43 23 23 46 68 20 88 45 643
Grade O A O O O O A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 2 26
GP*C 40 40 40 40 10 10 10 10 40 20 260

 20202IT5069 MarksO 61 16 77 64 15 79 64 19 83 66 18 84 22 20 42 20 23 43 23 22 45 23 23 46 68 20 88 45 632
Grade A O A O A A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 2 26
GP*C 36 36 40 40 10 10 10 10 40 20 252

 20202IT5070 MarksO 75 17 92 57 16 73 66 19 85 75 19 94 22 20 42 23 24 47 23 23 46 24 24 48 66 20 86 43 656
Grade O O O B O B O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 2 26
GP*C 40 32 40 40 10 10 10 10 40 20 252

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

8.54 P

9.62 P

SALLAGARGI VIKHIL BAJANNA

8.77 P

SHAIKH AMAAN ASHRAF

TIWARI PRAKHAR VIRENDRA

9.96 P

PRAJAPATI SHASHI JAYADRATH

P

TIWARI ANSHUMAN MANOJ 
KUMAR

Credit % Marks Grade GP Date: 23-02-2021

10 P

/ SINGH SHUBHRA RAJESH

9.69 P

THAKAR MEET YATIN

Grade M>=80 O 10

Grade Point 75>=M<80 A 9

9.69

Sum of CGPs 50>=M<60 D 6

∑CGP/∑C 45>=M<50 E 5

C*GP 70>=M<75 B 8

Sum of Credits 60>=M<70 C 7

Entered by              Read by              Checked by              Exam Incharge              Principal
Page 11 of 12

Null & Void 40>=M<45 P 4

Absent M<40 F 0



 20202IT5071 MarksO 61 16 77 59 15 74 65 18 83 64 18 82 21 20 41 21 23 44 23 23 46 23 23 46 64 19 83 38 614
Grade A O A B A B O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O A

C 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 2 26
GP*C 36 32 40 40 10 10 10 10 40 18 246

20202IT5008 MarksO 64 15 79 61 16 77 52 18 70 62 19 81 22 24 46 22 22 44 20 22 42 21 22 43 64 19 83 43 608
Grade O A A A O A C O B A O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O

C 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 2 26
GP*C 36 36 32 40 10 10 10 10 40 20 244

Female / C

0.229 # G

0.5042 @ GP

0.5045 * CGP

3.4CBGSM ! ∑C

0.5050 RCC ∑CGP

Pass P GPA

Fail F NULL

Exempted E Ab

Reserved for Lower Exam RLE

Dyslexia Benefit ~

VASALA PRASHANT GANGADHAR

9.38 P

/ BHANUSHALI DEESHA NARESH

9.46 P

Credit % Marks Grade GP Date: 23-02-2021
Grade M>=80 O 10

Sum of Credits 60>=M<70 C 7

Sum of CGPs 50>=M<60 D 6

Grade Point 75>=M<80 A 9

C*GP 70>=M<75 B 8

Absent M<40 F 0 Entered by              Read by              Checked by              Exam Incharge              Principal
Page 12 of 12

∑CGP/∑C 45>=M<50 E 5

Null & Void 40>=M<45 P 4
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